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Tim Benedict

Deputy City Attorney

11/26/2025

Cassie Franklin

Mayor

12/01/2025

Marista Jorve

City Clerk

12/01/2025

Karen Edwards (Dec 1, 2025 09:04:04 PST) 12/01/2025
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���#�]�!���'VẐ SU(O(V�_+K`̂S(QS9$���< ���������$�""����&
������%���%�����������%�����&&
�%��&��I��$��$��"�I��
!��$��������
!�a��$�� �
�'�;���$��������
!���"�I��������
"��� ��$���< �������>��������$�""�������9$����
���
���#�������
���
�����!�"� �""#���
���X�
�$��I�����������$�""��������$��������
���
����
!���&
���#�I$�����$����
C�&������������%>��!��������$�������"� �""#���
���>���%��!��
�>������&
���#�I$�������������"� �""#���
���'�9$����
��
�>��#��=�&���
��
!��$���< ���������&:�
I"�% ����$��C����%�&��
��
!��$��&
�����
!��$��������



����������	
��
��
������������������� ������
����������������
 �� �����
!���


!�"��#�� �
����$�� ������
��������������!
��#���
��%&'(')*+,-,./0#����
����
���
!��#���1 �����������������$�$��
�����������2�%�3!���4������
����
����
������22� �2�
������2�$�!
����4�����
��5#���
����6���7#��22� �2��4�
������2�$��4��#�22��
���!!�7���#����2�$��4�
!��#��������$���
!��#��1 �������%'89�:;�&.*89*)9�.')<&�*89�=:89,.,:8&0#�������#����$�
!��#������$��$�0�������$��
�$���
���
!��#��1 �������%



24-2285 Agreement - Langus Riverfront Park
Boat Launch
Final Audit Report 2025-12-01

Created: 2025-11-21 (Pacific Standard Time)

By: Anna Krumpos (anna.krumpos@rco.wa.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA1pk-fFG5ZnnbjJnQGT0YxjROMX22MOU5

"24-2285 Agreement - Langus Riverfront Park Boat Launch" Hist
ory

Document created by Anna Krumpos (anna.krumpos@rco.wa.gov)
2025-11-21 - 2:11:31 PM PST- IP address: 75.253.50.16

Document emailed to Lolly Huggins (lhuggins@everettwa.gov) for approval
2025-11-21 - 2:13:59 PM PST

Email viewed by Lolly Huggins (lhuggins@everettwa.gov)
2025-11-24 - 7:55:11 AM PST- IP address: 104.28.116.89

Document approved by Lolly Huggins (lhuggins@everettwa.gov)
Approval Date: 2025-11-24 - 7:55:39 AM PST - Time Source: server- IP address: 24.19.56.6

Document emailed to kmoore@everettwa.gov for approval
2025-11-24 - 7:55:41 AM PST

Email viewed by kmoore@everettwa.gov
2025-11-24 - 10:39:51 AM PST- IP address: 172.56.104.30

Signer kmoore@everettwa.gov entered name at signing as Kimberly Moore
2025-11-25 - 9:03:44 AM PST- IP address: 206.208.64.136

Document approved by Kimberly Moore (kmoore@everettwa.gov)
Approval Date: 2025-11-25 - 9:03:46 AM PST - Time Source: server- IP address: 206.208.64.136

Document emailed to Tim Benedict (tbenedict@everettwa.gov) for signature
2025-11-25 - 9:03:50 AM PST

Email viewed by Tim Benedict (tbenedict@everettwa.gov)
2025-11-26 - 9:29:54 AM PST- IP address: 40.118.133.247



Document e-signed by Tim Benedict (tbenedict@everettwa.gov)
Signature Date: 2025-11-26 - 12:35:48 PM PST - Time Source: server- IP address: 40.118.133.247

Document emailed to Cassie Franklin (cfranklin@everettwa.gov) for signature
2025-11-26 - 12:35:51 PM PST

Email viewed by Cassie Franklin (cfranklin@everettwa.gov)
2025-12-01 - 8:39:45 AM PST- IP address: 104.47.65.254

Document e-signed by Cassie Franklin (cfranklin@everettwa.gov)
Signature Date: 2025-12-01 - 8:40:04 AM PST - Time Source: server- IP address: 206.208.64.136

Document emailed to Marista Jorve (mjorve@everettwa.gov) for signature
2025-12-01 - 8:40:06 AM PST

Document e-signed by Marista Jorve (mjorve@everettwa.gov)
Signature Date: 2025-12-01 - 8:51:45 AM PST - Time Source: server- IP address: 206.208.64.136

Document emailed to Karen Edwards (karen.edwards@rco.wa.gov) for signature
2025-12-01 - 8:51:52 AM PST

Email viewed by Karen Edwards (karen.edwards@rco.wa.gov)
2025-12-01 - 9:03:30 AM PST- IP address: 104.47.64.254

Document e-signed by Karen Edwards (karen.edwards@rco.wa.gov)
Signature Date: 2025-12-01 - 9:04:04 AM PST - Time Source: server- IP address: 198.238.202.120

Agreement completed.
2025-12-01 - 9:04:04 AM PST


		2025-12-01T17:04:09+0000
	Certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




